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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANCY BALE DUB, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4F. Herbert 565443 2/12011P 2P 3P 8P 3PB29/11/2021

 2 HIDDEN FAITH WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11231P 6P 4P 7P 6PD01/04/2021

 3 SLICK ANGEL WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 577239 1/01201P 3P 4P 4P 3PB10/10/2022

 4 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 08/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williams 563990 3/22372P 1P 1P 2P 4PB13/10/2021

 5 KALIKA TEM, 28/08/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Herbert 551135 1/01592P 2P 7P 8P 3PB17/11/2020

 6 BREAD WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Strutt 573079 1/01473P 8P 1P 3P 2PD11/01/2022

 7 RUN BLUE RUN 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Newcombe 560178 3/21442P 8P 1P 8P (FEL)PD18/06/2021

 8 WEIRD UNIT SHP, 15/02/2024, R9Last start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 575722 1/01353P 4P 5P 5P 1PD24/04/2022

 9 CAWBOURNE SVEN WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 569987 1/01332P 8P 1P 7P 2PD08/03/2022

 10 ALE 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/01681P 3P 3P 3P 6PD11/01/2022

 11 LET'S GO LEGEND 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mitchell 573723 3/22136P 3P 1P 1P 1PD11/06/2022

 12 HOW FAST RIS, 23/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571596 3/22108Y 1P 1P 2P 1PD18/04/2022

 13 SYCAMORE SARAH WAG, 01/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/01802M 6P 4P 3P 3PB29/03/2020

 14 LOOT SCOOTIN' WAG, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/0147(FTF)P 4P 2P 1P 4PB17/11/2020

 15 DUCKS A FLYING 2 TEM, 28/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 559478 1/01387P 4P 3P 4P 3PD08/03/2021

 16 BAM BAM BETTY 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539019 3/21296P 3P 3P 8P 4PB07/11/2019

 17 LENA'S BABY WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01145P 5P 4P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 18 JUST LIKE FAITH WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560780 1/01116P 6P 3P 4P 5PB01/04/2021

 19 JOMON WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573080 1/01094P 1P 5P 7P 2YB11/01/2022

 20 BATTLE EVE TEM, 03/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11056P 4P 3P 7P 6PB03/02/2022

 21 LET'S GO STACE WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mitchell 576363 1/01035P 1P 4PB28/08/2022
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 22 FLICK ME SOME DUB, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11026P 2P 8P 5P 7PB06/07/2021

 23 DANA ZENA WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/2967P 7P 2P 6P 8PB09/08/2021

 24 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1966P 8P 7P 3P 5PB01/06/2021

 25 MR. NIXON WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/1937P 8P 4P 8P 3PD09/03/2020

 26 MISS MISSY WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0908P 8P 6P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 27 SYCAMORE TOOLEY WAG, 01/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 3/2886M 5P 5P 4P 8PD29/03/2020

 28 HELM WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/0787P 7P 4P 7P 4PB11/01/2022

 29 MINT FREEZE WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Sheather 553326 2/1784P 6P 5P 8P 6PD01/01/2021

 30 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0758P 6P 4P 5P 7PB07/12/2020

 31 MURPHY'S PAW 1 NOW, 18/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Katon 542161 3/1648P 7P 6P 5P 6YB01/02/2020
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 1 SLICK CLOVER 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01173PB10/10/2022

 2 SLICK OREO 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577240 0/01062P 2P 8PB10/10/2022

 3 LITTLE TANGO WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mackenzie 571637 0/0982P 3P 4P 5P 5PB04/01/2022

 4 LET'S GO HORSE 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 576362 0/0885P 3PD28/08/2022

 5 SLICK AXEL WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Kemp 577237 0/0426PD10/10/2022

 6 IRINKA SONIC 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0644P 6P 4P 4P 5PD18/05/2022

 7 APPLE PIE 1 WAG, 15/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0624P 6P 5P 4Y 5PB17/05/2022

 8 SLICK RAIN 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kemp 577236 0/0515P 5P 6PB10/10/2022

 9 SPIN AROUND BLUE WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0484P 7PD29/10/2022

 10 MACKEDY 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0484P 6P 7PB10/09/2022

 11 JILOA 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Crocker 572337 0/0387P 7P 6PB14/02/2022
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 1/2M. Finn 555079 22/212913P 1P 7P 1P 4PB25/01/2021
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 1 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Mitchell 561827 8/72281P 6P 4P 3P 1PB09/06/2021

 2 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. Colaiacovo 560928 8/72525P 3P 2P 3P 7PD01/04/2021

 3 MATES GULLY DUB, 16/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Colaiacovo 571404 6/52317P 2P 1P 2P 2PD20/04/2022

 4 HESTON'S MATE WAG, 01/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Anesbury 545233 10/61447P 6P 3P 2P 6PB23/04/2020
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 1 GOT A COPY 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31561P (FEL)P 6P 8P 1PB22/04/2021

 2 SCARSDALE TIGER TEM, 03/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Mcdonald 557549 4/32403P 3P 1P 2P 2PD29/01/2021

 3 LET'S GO DEAN 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/102402P 5P 4P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 4 RIO RIPLEY TEM, 03/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Reid 559622 5/41953P 5P 1P 2P 5PD08/02/2021

 5 RICO'S FLAME 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Crocker 565181 5/31743P 2P 5P 2P 5PB29/08/2021

 6 RUN BLUE RUN 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Newcombe 560178 3/21442P 8P 1P 8P (FEL)PD18/06/2021

 7 ARROW FERNANDO DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41352P 6P (FEL)P 3P 6PD16/01/2021

 8 GOT A RESPONSE SHP, 12/02/2024, R10Weighted points score 5/2P. Dooner 558718 4/31987P 1P 5P 1P 2PB25/04/2021

 9 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 7/61624P 6P 2P 2P 5PD31/01/2021

 10 BELLE IZMIR TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571160 5/21535P 5P 2P 4P 2PB16/04/2022

 11 BAM BAM BETTY 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539019 3/21296P 3P 3P 8P 4PB07/11/2019

 12 AEROPLANE HARLOW 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Katon 544980 4/11285Y 8P 6P 3P 2PB04/04/2020

 13 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21175P 4P 3P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 14 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31145P 3P 7P 7P 4PB18/03/2022

 15 DANA PAULINE WAG, 15/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31054P 8P 6P 3P 5PB06/07/2021

 16 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/5995P 5P 4P 4P 5PB14/09/2020

 17 SHIAN LANI TEM, 06/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Gray 553255 11/7875P 6P 4P 8P 5PB02/01/2021

 18 MURPHY'S PAW 2 NOW, 18/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Katon 542161 3/1648P 7P 6P 5P 6YB01/02/2020
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 1 UNDIAGNOSED WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Crocker 575792 0/01483P 2P 2P 2PB04/08/2022

 2 SLICK CLOVER 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01173PB10/10/2022

 3 SLICK OREO 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577240 0/01062P 2P 8PB10/10/2022

 4 SUDOKU ROBBIE First start M/1B. Talbot 576956 0/00D01/07/2022

 5 SHADE OF BLUE First start M/1B. Talbot 571011 0/00D30/03/2022

 6 YOU GOT THIS MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parker 564159 0/01004P 4P 2P 3P 5PD19/10/2021

 7 CASHIER GIRL NOW, 04/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0965P 6P 2P 4P 3PB06/07/2021

 8 LET'S GO HORSE 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 576362 0/0885P 3PD28/08/2022

 9 IGGY DUST WAG, 02/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/0794P 6P 3PB18/04/2022

 10 SILVERTREE TARA WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Newcombe 570376 0/0426PB17/03/2022

 11 IRINKA SONIC 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0644P 6P 4P 4P 5PD18/05/2022

 12 APPLE PIE 2 WAG, 15/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0624P 6P 5P 4Y 5PB17/05/2022

 13 SLICK RAIN 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kemp 577236 0/0515P 5P 6PB10/10/2022

 14 MACKEDY 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0484P 6P 7PB10/09/2022

 15 LET'S GO LES WAG, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Mitchell 573724 0/0396P 7PD11/06/2022

 16 JILOA 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Crocker 572337 0/0387P 7P 6PB14/02/2022
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 1 DONE THE BEST WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*G. Dunn 571597 7/62311P 6P 1P 1P 6PD18/04/2022

 2 STAGGER OUT ELLY WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2P. Strutt 545209 9/81681P 7P 6P 7P 2PB26/03/2020

 3 DANA RIPPER TEM, 03/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 561601 11/102044P 5P 1P 3P 2PD16/07/2021
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 1 GOT A COPY 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31561P (FEL)P 6P 8P 1PB22/04/2021

 2 LET'S GO DEAN 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/102402P 5P 4P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 3 RICO'S FLAME 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Crocker 565181 5/31743P 2P 5P 2P 5PB29/08/2021

 4 COSTOSA WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41653P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5PB06/09/2020

 5 OLIVE BALE 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11262P 4P 4P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 6 HAMBLIN BALE 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5F. Herbert 553211 4/01203P 7P 5P 4P 4PD05/01/2021

 7 ALE 3 WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/01681P 3P 3P 3P 6PD11/01/2022

 8 LET'S GO LEGEND 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mitchell 573723 3/22136P 3P 1P 1P 1PD11/06/2022

 9 JESSORE 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Crocker 544367 10/11772P 6P 6P 5P 1PD12/12/2019

 10 DANA XAVIER TEM, 03/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21744P 3P 3P 2P 4PD16/07/2021

 11 SYCAMORE TRICKY WAG, 15/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 6/51748P 2P 8P 6P 1PD21/03/2021

 12 GUCCI GIBLET 2 DUB, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 561772 5/31597P 4P 1P 5P 2PB26/03/2021

 13 DUCKS A FLYING 1 TEM, 28/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 559478 1/01387P 4P 3P 4P 3PD08/03/2021

 14 AEROPLANE HARLOW 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Katon 544980 4/11285Y 8P 6P 3P 2PB04/04/2020

 15 DOUBLE RUN TEM, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 572236 5/41234P 7P 5P 2P 4PD18/03/2022

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41174P 4P 3P 5P 6PB13/07/2020

 17 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21175P 4P 3P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 18 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31145P 3P 7P 7P 4PB18/03/2022

 19 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1966P 8P 7P 3P 5PB01/06/2021

 20 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0758P 6P 4P 5P 7PB07/12/2020

 21 JULIPA BALE WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mackenzie 553033 11/8727P 7P 8P 6P 5PB01/01/2021

9 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 April 2024 - 10:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 08 April 2024

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ALE 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/01681P 3P 3P 3P 6PD11/01/2022

 2 NOT WANTED WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Ellis 542393 10/41883P (FEL)P 2P 5M 3MB27/09/2019

 3 JESSORE 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Crocker 544367 10/81772P 6P 6P 5P 1PD12/12/2019

 4 GUCCI GIBLET 1 DUB, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 561772 5/11597P 4P 1P 5P 2PB26/03/2021

 5 OLIVE BALE 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11262P 4P 4P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 6 HAMBLIN BALE 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Herbert 553211 4/31203P 7P 5P 4P 4PD05/01/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/01174P 4P 3P 5P 6PB13/07/2020
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